
      

 10 Km Open     

      

1 Sam Vincent  31:14 30-34 Physio 

2 Daniel Heschuk  31:41 25-29 Physio 

3 Jeremy Walker  35:12 40-44 Physio 

4 Eduard Boja Gallart  35:25 30-34 Physio 

5 John Coffin  35:31 40-44 Physio 

6 Josh Doerksen  38:49 30-34 Physio 

7 Josiah Friesen  39:11 15-19 Physio 

8 Henry Abrams  39:16 35-39 Physio 

9 Aleksandor Pacin  39:31 15-19 Riddell 

10 Devin Drury  39:59 30-34 Riddell 

11 Seth Friesen  40:07 25-29 Physio 

12 Justin Booker  40:11 25-29 Riddell 

13 Hayden Bowman  40:19 15-19 Burn Fund 

14 Corey Mohr  40:43 45-49 Burn Fund 

15 Jon Belanger  40:52 40-44 Riddell 

16 Mark McLoughlin  40:55 35-39 Physio 

17 Cory Bertram  41:06 40-44 Riddell 

18 Charles Tetrault  41:07 40-44 Physio 

19 Oliver Koop  41:33 35-39 Riddell 

20 Christopher Westdal  41:34 50-54 Riddell 

21 Mike Vida  41:47 40-44 Physio 

22 Jared Desrosiers  41:51 45-49 Physio 

23 Jordan Ferrone  41:59 35-39 Physio 

24 Sam Zhou  42:14 55-59 Physio 

25 Colin Lafreniere  42:16 35-39 Riddell 

26 Michael Boszko  42:26 45-49 Burn Fund 

27 Bo Huang  42:39 55-59 Physio 

28 Jose Neves  42:49 25-29 Riddell 

29 Melvin Yumang  43:14 40-44 Riddell 

30 Dwayne Wheeler  43:13 55-59 Riddell 

31 Todd Friesen  43:20 45-49 Physio 

32 Bob Cox  43:31 60-64 Riddell 

33 Joel Guillemin  43:45 30-34 Riddell 

34 Marvin Routley  43:53 25-29 Physio 

35 Don Bevington  44:12 55-59 Riddell 

36 Justin Bourassa  44:27 30-34 Riddell 

37 Kelsey Huth  44:36 40-44 Physio 

38 Ben Foo  44:40 40-44 Physio 

39 Sheldon Pohl  44:44 60-64 Physio 

40 Michael Horowitz  44:46 35-39 Physio 

41 Andrew Ferguson  44:52 35-39 Physio 

42 Tim Coombs  44:56 30-34 Physio 



43 Daryl Croft  44:58 35-39 Riddell 

44 Alvin Branzuela  45:16 20-24 Physio 

45 Lawrence Campbell  45:19 40-44 Physio 

46 Deric Kornelson  45:20 25-29 Physio 

47 Ferdinand Del Rosario  45:59 50-54 Riddell 

48 Jun Kim  45:59 25-29 Physio 

49 Ken Friesen  46:03 65-69 Physio 

50 Kevin Wolk  46:09 50-54 Riddell 

      

 Age Group     

      

1 Callum Harnett  46:40  10-14 Physio 

2 Tayo Enns  48:26  10-14 Physio 

3 Ashton Reimer  50:20  10-14 Physio 

4 Hudson Driedger  52:24  10-14 Physio 

5 Owen  Davidson  52:28  10-14 Physio 

6 Wyatt Croft  52:29  10-14 Riddell 

7 Koen Barg  54:43  10-14 Physio 

8 Nico Falcetta  54:46  10-14 Physio 

9 Nathan Boissonneault  57:11  10-14 Riddell 

10 Kayden Funk  58:00  10-14 Riddell 

      

1 Josiah Friesen  39:11 15-19 Physio 

2 Aleksandor Pacin  39:31 15-19 Riddell 

3 Hayden Bowman  40:19 15-19 Burn Fund 

4 Alexander Funk  48:26 15-19 Riddell 

5 Adam Edmonds  54:45 15-19 Riddell 

      

1 Alvin Branzuela  45:16 20-24 Physio 

2 Zachary Rudolph  46:55 20-24 Physio 

3 Max Fidel  47:26 20-24 Physio 

4 Erik Goddard  50:05 20-24 Physio 

5 Adrian Ponce  50:37 20-24 Burn Fund 

6 Simon Pacardo  50:38 20-24 Physio 

7 Jainik Shah  50:55 20-24 Physio 

8 Spencer Malloy  54:41 20-24 Riddell 

9 Alvin Almargo  56:39 20-24 Burn Fund 

10 Nic Howey  59:15 20-24 Physio 

      

1 Daniel Heschuk  31:41 25-29 Physio 

2 Seth Friesen  40:07 25-29 Physio 

3 Justin Booker  40:11 25-29 Riddell 

4 Jose Neves  42:49 25-29 Riddell 

5 Marvin Routley  43:53 25-29 Physio 

6 Deric Kornelson  45:20 25-29 Physio 



7 Jun Kim  45:59 25-29 Physio 

8 Spencer Kauenhofer  48:52 25-29 Riddell 

9 Nic Brennan  49:10 25-29 Burn Fund 

10 Lucas Preciado  49:57 25-29 Physio 

      

1 Sam Vincent  31:14 30-34 Physio 

2 Eduard Boja Gallart  35:25 30-34 Physio 

3 Josh Doerksen  38:49 30-34 Physio 

4 Devin Drury  39:59 30-34 Riddell 

5 Joel Guillemin  43:45 30-34 Riddell 

6 Justin Bourassa  44:27 30-34 Riddell 

7 Tim Coombs  44:56 30-34 Physio 

8 Ryan Boychuk  49:09 30-34 Riddell 

9 Cole Panting  51:27 30-34 Burn Fund 

10 Nathan De La Cruz  52:42 30-34 Burn Fund 

      

1 Henry Abrams  39:16 35-39 Physio 

2 Mark Mcloughlin  40:55 35-39 Physio 

3 Oliver Koop  41:33 35-39 Riddell 

4 Jordan Ferrone  41:59 35-39 Physio 

5 Colin Lafreniere  42:16 35-39 Riddell 

6 Michael Horewitz  44:46 35-39 Physio 

7 Andrew Ferguson  44:52 35-39 Physio 

8 Daryl Croft  44:58 35-39 Riddell 

9 James Roberts  47:25 35-39 Burn Fund 

10 Jed Dodd  49:26 35-39 Riddell 

      

1 Jeremy Walker  35:12 40-44 Physio 

2 John Coffin  35:31 40-44 Physio 

3 Jon Belanger  40:52 40-44 Riddell 

4 Cory Bertram  41:06 40-44 Riddell 

5 Charles Tetrault  41:07 40-44 Physio 

6 Mike Vida   41:47 40-44 Physio 

7 Melvin Yumang  43:14 40-44 Riddell 

8 Kelsey Huth  44:36 40-44 Physio 

9 Ben Foo  44:40 40-44 Physio 

10 Lawrence Campbell  45:19 40-44 Physio 

      

1 Corey Mohr  40:43 45-49 Burn Fund 

2 Jared Desrosiers  41:51 45-49 Physio 

3 Michael Boszko  42:26 45-49 Burn Fund 

4 Todd Friesen  43:20 45-49 Physio 

5 Cameron Funk  48:54 45-49 Riddell 

6 Matthew Stacey  49:37 45-49 Riddell 

7 Curtis Weber  49:49 45-49 Burn Fund 



8 Darryl Dear  56:45 45-49 Burn Fund 

9 Grant Boissonneault  57:11 45-49 Riddell 

10 Eric Pilor 1:04:29 45-49 Burn Fund 

      

1 Christopher Westdal  41:34 50-54 Riddell 

2 Ferdinand Del Rosario  45:59 50-54 Riddell 

3 Kevin Wolk  46:09 50-54 Riddell 

4 Bill Gamache  47:21 50-54 Physio 

5 Shawn Crorey  47:52 50-54 Burn Fund 

6 Jeff Lomas  52:15 50-54 Burn Fund 

7 Ven Block  55:44 50-54 Riddell 

8 Marc Leclair  57:41 50-54 Burn Fund 

9 Carsten Erbe  57:59 50-54 Riddell 

10 Trevor Buchberger 1:04:13 50-54 Physio 

      

1 Sam Zhou  42:14 55-59 Physio 

2 Bo Huang  42:39 55-59 Physio 

3 Dwayne Wheeler  43:13 55-59 Riddell 

4 Don Bevington  44:12 55-59 Riddell 

5 Patrick McDonald  47:11 55-59 Physio 

6 Aldo Furlan  47:21 55-59 Riddell 

7 Chris Dick  47:56 55-59 Physio 

8 Glenn Oleksuk  47:57 55-59 Riddell 

9 Peter Hughes  49:10 55-59 Riddell 

10 John Helsdon  52:18 55-59 Riddell 

      

1 Bob Cox  43:31 60-64 Riddell 

2 Sheldon Pohl  44:44 60-64 Physio 

3 Stephen Terichow Parrott  46:34 60-64 Riddell 

4 Gordon Flett  51:45 60-64 Riddell 

5 Grant Bridgeman  52:44 60-64 Physio 

6 Jim Wernham  55:48 60-64 Physio 

7 Shawn Bjornsson  57:26 60-64 Physio 

8 Jim St Godard 1:01:53 60-64 Burn Fund 

9 Andy Stewart 1:02:35 60-64 Physio 

10 Reg Brown 1:03:32 60-64 Riddell 

      

1 Ken Friesen  45:59 65-69 Physio 

2 Bruce Young  48:27 65-69 Riddell 

3 Glen Easton  49:27 65-69 Riddell 

4 Paul Brault  53:28 65-69 Physio 

5 Craig Melanson  54:43 65-69 Physio 

6 Bob Hansen  55:47 65-69 Riddell 

7 Michael Bennett  57:58 65-69 Physio 

8 Edward Zwingerman  59:28 65-69 Physio 



9 Joel Remis  59:38 65-69 Riddell 

10 Mike Cook 1:01:34 65-69 Physio 

      

1 Robert Stewart  53:48 70-74 Physio 

2 Dave Reede  59:23 70-74 Physio 

3 Jeffrey Harris 1:02:54 70-74 Burn Fund 

4 Don Webb 1:05:43 70-74 Riddell 

      

1 James Goho  58:55 75-79 Riddell 

2 Henry Marie 1:05:15 75-70 Physio 

      

1 Jim Anderson 1:21:33 85-89 Riddell 

      
 


